
HAWLEY PTA 
CAKE SALE 

DATES FOR THE DIARY!! 

2023 
Friday 29th September - Panthers 

Friday 20th October - Gorillas 

Friday 24th November - Jaguars 

Thursday 14th December - Elephants 

2024 
Friday 26th January - Leopards 

Friday 22nd February - Tigers 

Friday 22nd March - Rhinos 

Friday 26th April - Lions 

Friday 28th June - Pumas 

Wednesday 17th July - Zebra+Giraffes 

 

Our preloved clothes sale will be taking 
part at the same time as the bake sales!!! 

 


